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Installation
Garantie
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Indice de protection
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CCT LED

Durée LED (t. 25°c)

CRI

SDCM
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Informations générales

Extérieur - Lampes de table

8021696323237
ENYA TL NERO
Lampes de table
5 years

1.63 kg
0.008649 ms

Info technique

1.49 kg

1

IP54

CE

0° ~ +40 °C

1, Dimmer on board
5vDC

Required, separate, not included (USB-A power
charger, output 5V DC 1 A)
electronic

Informations sur la source

Integrated LED module
Replaceable (by qualified operators only)
LED5W

Direct

max 5 W

LED SMD

3000 K

35000 h

> 90

3

108°

300 Im

160 Im

< 0.50 W



